

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Cost of road from Barham pura MMGSY Road to. Nov. Tol. purbi.					
Agency. Saraj Kooner road will. Bighonora Post. Sagarain Kushiwar station. Darbange.					
Agreement No. 67 SAB/20-19-20					
Date of Comm. 17/03/2020					
Date of Comp. 16/12/2020					
Measurement of work					
① Disassembling the existing brick work	4				
		2 x 6 x 0.90 x 2.50 =			27.00 M ³
				70%	27.00 M ³
② Disassembling the structure	5				
Red Cement					
		1 x 3.00 x 3.00 x 0.40 =			3.60 M ³
				70%	3.60 M ³
③ Construction of gully	9				
Sub. base					
Foundation		1 x 10.00 x (8.00 + 4.05) x 0.20 =			12.05 M ³
		11 x 30.00 x 4.05 x 0.20 =			267.30 M ³
		11 x 30.00 x 4.05 x 0.20 =			267.30 M ³
				70%	546.65 M ³
				Ref.	545.29 M ³
Less pour p.c.				(-)	453.60 M ³
		Net. Total =			91.60 M ³

Continuation

10/11/22

[illegible]**Continuation**

[illegible]

ABSTRACT OF COSTINGS.

17

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① setting out and const. of barrack H.M. — do — do					
vide T.M. Page (10) 2nd (1)					
1 H.M. @ Rs. 4201.40/-					R. 4201 200
② const. of reference poles					
vide T.M. Page (10) 2nd (2)					
3 H.M.s @ Rs. 1936.08/-					R. 5808 200
③ Clearing and grubbing of road land. — do — do					
vide T.M. Page (10) 2nd (3)					
0.231 Hect. @ Rs. 49496.70/-					R. 11434 200
④ Disassembling the Expts B/w					
do — do — do — do					
vide T.M. Page (14) 2nd (1)					
27.00 H.M.s @ Rs. 239.72/-					R. 6472 200
⑤ Disassembling the Cuckun					
do — do — do — do					
vide T.M. Page (14) 2nd (2)					
3.60 H.M.s @ Rs. 496.62/-					R. 1788 200
⑥ Const. of embankment H.M.					
1000 Mtr length. — do — do					
vide T.M. Page (10) 2nd (4)					
408.155 M ² @ Rs. 175.11/-					R. 71472 200
⑦ Const. of embankment H.M.					
1000 Mtr length. — do — do					
vide T.M. Page (11) 2nd (5)					
952.361 M ² @ Rs. 139.62/-					R. 132969 200

Continuation to R. 234144 200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				134	234144200
⑧ Construction of subgrade and earthwork of					
vide T.M. B.R. (14) & (9)					
238.00 M ³ @ Rs. 176.75/-					Rs 42067200
⑨ Const. of angular sub					
base (9.5 M) —————					
vide T.M. B.R. (11) & (10) & (9) & (13)					
453.60 + 91.60 = 545.20 M ²					
545.20 M ² @ Rs. 3042.19/-					Rs 1658876200
⑩ providing and laying W.P.					
with 5 cm. —————					
vide T.M. B.R. (11) & (10) & (9) & (13)					
157.50 + 31.84 = 189.34 M ²					
189.34 M ² @ Rs. 3773.38/-					Rs 71445200
⑪ Earth work excavation in					
30 bend " —————					
vide T.M. B.R. (15) & (14)					
88.90 M ³ @ Rs. 260.59/-					Rs 23166200
⑫ providing and laying					
P.C.C. M. 15 in bed " —————					
vide T.M. B.R. (15) & (14)					
11.12 M ³ @ Rs. 5953.08/-					Rs 66198200
⑬ providing and laying					
P.C.C. M. 20 in bed " —————					
vide T.M. B.R. (16) & (15)					
55.08 M ³ @ Rs. 6611.42/-					Rs 364157200

Continuation

Total Rs. 31,03060200

Continuation